1
DATA SHEET —  MOBILITY POINT™ MP-372
MOBILITY POINT™ MP-372
The Trapeze Mobility Point™ (MP™) family of multi-function access points
provides access point wireless services for Trapeze Smart Mobile™ wireless
networks. Confi gured and controlled by Trapeze Mobility Exchange™
(MX™) controllers, all Trapeze Mobility Points perform local encryption to
offl oad the WLAN controller, leaving the controller free to enforce stringent

Phone +81 (0) 3.4360.8400
Fax +81 (0) 3.4360.8447
ORDERING INFORMATION
MP-372 • Dual-radio 802.11a and 802.11b/g access point with dual Ethernet, internal
     dual-band diversity antennas, and female SMA connectors for 802.11a (5
GHz) and 802.11b/g (2.4 GHz) external antennas.
MP-372-CN • For shipment to China only
MP-372-IL • For shipment to Israel only
MP-372-JP • For shipment to Japan only
• Supports Japanese 5 GHz bands W52/W53
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ANT-1060 • 60° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for 10dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-1120 • 120° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for 7dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-1180 • 180° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for 6dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5060 • 60° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for 14dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5120 • 120° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for 12dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5180 • 180° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for 10dB gain – includes 1 m M/M
SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-LGTNG-A • MP-37x lightning protection kit for outdoor antenna installations
• F/F Type N Bulkhead, 0-6 GHz range with 1 m and .3 m M/M Type N-to-SMA
cable and grounding attachment, mounting hardware